) — ] B Buss B WS T OB N W -

0 Top Panel - 1 pc 9 Leg1-1pc

) ) rrommiEETD ) @) r—
© Spring Washer M6 @ Flat Washer M6 @ Allen Key 4mm

‘-"I\A:‘JA\'E;-;W Bolt M6 x 25mm @ Allen Bolt M6 x 60mm
8 pcs 5 pcs 13 pcs 13 pcs 1 pc




